NIKOMAX hook & loop cable tie, soft buckle
The soft texture of the cable ties eliminates the risk of damage to the cable bundles. A reusable
solution that provides quick and convenient installation.Textile cable ties NIKOMAX are made with soft
buckle. Also available options with different lengths and colors.
Cable ties based on textile fasteners are designed for cable banding (bundling), as well as for fixing
cables and patch cords to trays, organizers and other suitable equipment. Textile cable ties have a
simple design, on the one hand contact tape, on the other micro loop.
Basic equipments:
Cable ties  10 pcs.
Made of high quality material
Reusable
Variety of colors
on 28.02.2019
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-xx-10 - 150x12 mm
NMC-CTV210-16-SB-xx-10 - 210x16 mm
NMC-CTV240-16-SB-xx-10 - 240x16 mm
NMC-CTV310-16-SB-xx-10 - 310x16 mm
The manufacturer reserves the right to change the appearance and characteristics of the product, without reducing its consumer properties
www.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
Network Solutions
NIKOMAX
Cable tie
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-xx-10Vendor Code
Type
Material of base
Material of loops
Material of hook
Length
Width
Color
Quantity
Temperature range
Warranty
Packaging
NMC-CTV210-16-SB-xx-10
16 mm
 Black/Green/Red/Blue
10 pcs./set
Storage from - 40 ºС to + 80 ºС. Installation from 0 to + 80 ºС. Operation from 0 to + 80 ºС
1 year
Individual-Plastic bag
150 mm 310 mm
12 mm
210 mm 240 mm
NMC-CTV240-16-SB-xx-10 NMC-CTV310-16-SB-xx-10
Version 1.0
on 28.02.2019
Specification
Order table
Vendor code Length, mm Width, mm Color
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-BK-10 150 12 10
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-BL-10 150 12 10
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-GN-10 150 12 10
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-RD-10 150 12 10
NMC-CTV210-16-SB-BK-10 210 16 10
NMC-CTV210-16-SB-BL-10 210 16 10
NMC-CTV210-16-SB-GN-10 210 16 10
NMC-CTV210-16-SB-RD-10 210 16 10
NMC-CTV240-16-SB-BK-10 240 16 10
NMC-CTV240-16-SB-BL-10 240 16 10
NMC-CTV240-16-SB-GN-10 240 16 10
NMC-CTV240-16-SB-RD-10 240 16 10
NMC-CTV310-16-SB-BK-10 310 16 10
NMC-CTV310-16-SB-BL-10 310 16 10
NMC-CTV310-16-SB-GN-10 310 16 10
NMC-CTV310-16-SB-RD-10 310 16 10
With soft buckle
Polyamide
Polyamide
Polypropylene
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-BK-10
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-BL-10
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-GN-10
NMC-CTV150-12-SB-RD-10
Black
Blue
Green
Red
Black
Blue
Green
Red
Black
Blue
Green
Red
Black
Blue
Green
Red
Quantity in
package
Individual package
Volume, m3 Weight, kg
The manufacturer reserves the right to change the appearance and characteristics of the product, without reducing its consumer properties
Network Solutions
NIKOMAX
Cable tie